I FLOWING WELLS GIRLS BASKETBALL MERCHANDISE ORDER FORM I

PURCHASE OF LADY CAB CLOTHING DOES NOT GUARANTEE ATHLETE
A ROSTER SPOT WITHIN THE PROGRAM
a portion of each sale goes back to the Girls Basketball Program

add $1 for 2XL
add $2 for 3XL

LADY CAB WHITE OUT version
Flowing Wells vs Marana
Thursday, December 1st, 2011

N

EAB BASEETBALL

‘FEAR THE BALLER’
Color: White Print: Navy & Gold
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

FLOWING WELLS VERSION

‘SUPERHERO"

LADY CAB BLUE OUT version
Flowing Wells vs Salpointe
Thursday, January 26th, 2012

FLOWING WELLS VERSION

FLOWING WELLS
BASKETBRLL

*11-12 WARM-UP VERSION"
Color: Navy Print: White & Gray
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

FLOWING WELLS VERSION
Long Sleeve

‘ITS A F-DUB THING"*

Color: Navy Print: Gold
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

FLOWING WELLS VERSION
Hoodie

FLOWING WELLS
BASKETBRLL

FLOWING WELLS
BASKETBRLL

‘WARM UP VERSION® Long Sleeve ‘WARM UP VERSION®" Hoodie

Sizes: S, L XL, 2X0 3xL Sires Sm. L XL axL sxt Sires S M. L XL XL axt
Item Size Cash Amount Total
First & Last Name School e | e |
John Caballero FW High School A XL Check #0024 | s 10.00
1 $
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
11 $
12 $
PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION ***No Returns™** ORDER TOTAL

Checks Payable To: FLOWING WELLS GIRLS BASKETBALL

Return to Coach Perkins at FWHS by: Friday, November 4, 2011

ORDERS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AFTER THE DATE LISTED ABOVE

Additional forms can be downloaded at:

www.FlowingWellsGirlsBasketball.com



